Azud Reduzierendes
Elektroventil Spharoguss
Epoxybeschichtung 4" DIN
Flansch 16bar DN100 Blau Typ
NC (7033236)




TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Typ

Werkstoff

Oberflachenbehandlung

Material Klappe

Material (Feder)

Material Membrane

Anschluss

Min. Eingangsdruck

Arbeitsdruck

Maf3

DN

Gewicht

Max Durchfluss

Locher

Blau

NC

Spharoguss

Epoxybeschichtung

Messing

Edelstahl 302

Gummi

DIN Flansch

1.2 bar

16 bar

4"

100

15.5 kg

150 m3/h
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